
» Beds: 4 | Baths: 3 Full, 1 Half
» MLS #: 11026064
» Single Family | 2,800 ft² | Lot: 14,810 ft²
» Upbeat & Contemporary! Open Concept 2 Story 4 BR, 3.1 BA with

Attached 2.5 Garage, Private Cut-de-Sac
» Sprawling Covered Front Porch overlooking Stunning Water Views!
» More Info: 1424PlumGroveCt.com

Debra Anderson
Executive Realty Group
(630) 235-0139 (Direct)
debi@debianderson.com
http://www.MyFavoriteMansion.com

Executive Realty Group
107 S. Bloomingdale Road
Bloomingdale, IL 60108

(630) 894-1030

1424 Plum Grove Court, Carol Stream, IL 60188

$ 450,000

Lic.#475.120197.  ©Properties Online, Inc. The above information including square footage is based on data received from the seller and/or from public sources. This information is deemed reliable but has not been independently verified and cannot be
guaranteed. Prospective buyers are advised to verify information to their own satisfaction prior to purchase. Equal Housing Opportunity. Any Tradenames and Trademarks referred to within are the property of their respective trademark holders.

PRIVATE NETWORK LISTING!

Available for Showings beginning Saturday 4/17.     

THIS IS THE ONE! YOUR OPEN CONCEPT FOREVER HOME WITH A SPRAWLING, COVERED FRONT PORCH OVERLOOKING STUNNING,
TRANQUIL LAKE & NATURE VIEWS! RARE, PREMIUM, PRIVATE CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION WITH OVER 3625 SQ FT OF LUXURIOUS LIVING
SPACE ON 3 LEVELS! ENTER THROUGH THE DRAMATIC 2 STY FOYER & YOU WILL BE IMMEDIATELY WOWED BY THE DUAL SIDED
STONE WB FPLC THAT OPENS TO BOTH THE LIVING RM & FAMILY RM. THE SUN-DRENCHED ISLAND KITCHEN MAXIMIZES THE OPEN
FLOOR PLAN SEAMLESSLY INTEGRATING COOKING & ENTERTAINING! FEATURES INCLUDE TALL CUST CABINETS, GRANITE &
STAINLESS STEEL. NATURAL SUNLIGHT FLOWS THROUGH EVERY ROOM IN THIS HOME. PATIO DOORS OPEN TO THE SPACIOUS CEDAR
DECK AND OVERLOOKS THE PRIVATE, FENCED BACKYARD - BACKING TO A TREE-LINE. UPSTAIRS YOU WILL FIND 4 LARGE BEDROOMS
INCLUDING A SUMPTUOUS MASTER WITH ENSUITE THAT BOASTS A TRAY CEILING, A GIGANTIC (21X7)WALK-IN CLOSET, & LUX PRIVATE
BATH W/ DUAL VANITY, SKYLIGHT, AND DEEP SOAKER TUB. CHECK OUT THE SPECIAL LOFT AREA PERFECT FOR A READING NOOK OR
DESK. SMART HOME FEATURES INCL SOLAR PANELS, 2 NEST THERMOSTATS, & MORE. THE EXPANSIVE FINISHED ENGLISH BSMT IS
PERFECT FOR GATHERINGS BOTH LARGE & INTIMATE, WITH A MEDIA RM THAT CAN BE YOUR HOME THEATRE W/BUILT-IN SPEAKERS.


